
   School Team Score  

  Plano West 24  

  Keller Timber Creek 77  

  Lucas Lovejoy 110  

  McKinney Boyd 143  

  Prosper 152  

  Frisco Liberty 153  

  McKinney North 181  

  Little Elm 192  

  Frisco Wakeland 225  

  Lake Highlands 294  

  Frisco Reedy 296  

  Northwest High School 355  

  Prosper Rock Hill 358  

  McKinney 384  

  Frisco Memorial 406  

  North Forney 500  

  Frisco Independence High School 506  

  Richardson Berkner 511  
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1. Plano West - 24 Points Cumulative Time 1:09:04.50 Average Time 13:48.90

2. Keller Timber Creek - 77 Points Cumulative Time 1:12:47.70 Average Time 14:33.54

3. Lucas Lovejoy - 110 Points Cumulative Time 1:14:20.30 Average Time 14:52.06

4. McKinney Boyd - 143 Points Cumulative Time 1:15:24.90 Average Time 15:04.98

 Points Name Time Pace  

2 Audrey Kaleba 13:26.5 6:43 / mi  

3 Greta Choi 13:28.0 6:43 / mi  

4 Elizabeth Knoll 13:45.5 6:52 / mi  

5 Emma Allen 13:58.3 6:59 / mi  

10 Shaina Barajas 14:26.2 7:13 / mi  

(42) Olivia Embess 15:26.5 7:43 / mi  

(69) Catherine Jacobson 16:43.2 8:21 / mi  

7 Bella Alfaro 14:05.7 7:02 / mi  

8 Brooklyn Wullaert 14:16.7 7:08 / mi  

14 Brooklyn Brown 14:33.8 7:16 / mi  

19 Cassidy Shipp 14:50.7 7:25 / mi  

29 Kaitlynn Parral 15:00.8 7:30 / mi  

(39) Kinslee Fullner 15:23.7 7:41 / mi  

(41) Taylor Silvestri 15:24.0 7:41 / mi  

12 Caroline Dolberry 14:30.3 7:15 / mi  

20 Mia Binnings 14:53.6 7:26 / mi  

25 Calla Patino 14:58.3 7:29 / mi  

26 Haylie Wilson 14:58.8 7:29 / mi  

27 Emily Mural 14:59.3 7:29 / mi  

(31) Macy Moore 15:07.2 7:33 / mi  

(33) Cate Jackson 15:09.3 7:34 / mi  

9 Samantha House 14:18.7 7:09 / mi  

13 Jaidyn Rivera 14:31.2 7:15 / mi  

32 Abigail Salazar-Mccauley 15:08.4 7:34 / mi  

38 Jocelyn Karry 15:20.0 7:39 / mi  

08/19/2022

Rock Hill Twilight XC Invitational

Search name, bib, club, etc. Search  Complete Results as PDF

Registration
 

Participants
 

Results
 

Contact

  Select your language: English

Scoring Runners JV Girls

Scoring Runners

JV Girls

https://my.raceresult.com/215147/contact
dador92
Highlight



5. Prosper - 152 Points Cumulative Time 1:15:30.90 Average Time 15:06.18

6. Frisco Liberty - 153 Points Cumulative Time 1:15:54.80 Average Time 15:10.96

7. McKinney North - 181 Points Cumulative Time 1:17:41.70 Average Time 15:32.34

8. Little Elm - 192 Points Cumulative Time 1:17:45.40 Average Time 15:33.08

9. Frisco Wakeland - 225 Points Cumulative Time 1:18:52.10 Average Time 15:46.42

10. Lake Highlands - 294 Points Cumulative Time 1:21:25.00 Average Time 16:17.00

51 Evelyn Bryson 16:06.6 8:03 / mi  

(52) Aliyah Buber 16:12.6 8:06 / mi  

(67) Riley Stahler 16:34.1 8:17 / mi  

22 Mia Betanzo 14:53.8 7:26 / mi  

23 Everlyn Ohlmeyer 14:55.2 7:27 / mi  

30 Emory Crownover 15:04.0 7:31 / mi  

37 Miranda Graham 15:14.0 7:36 / mi  

40 Alison Sutton 15:23.9 7:41 / mi  

(44) Jayley Nelson 15:52.0 7:55 / mi  

(58) Aubrey Nelson 16:24.0 8:11 / mi  

15 Meghan Deshetler 14:35.2 7:17 / mi  

18 Addison Conrady 14:47.3 7:23 / mi  

28 Maya Leonard 15:00.5 7:30 / mi  

35 Sophie Lopez 15:10.1 7:35 / mi  

57 Aleyah Davila 16:21.7 8:10 / mi  

(62) Teagan Jaussi 16:27.7 8:13 / mi  

(70) Lilian Adams 16:51.1 8:25 / mi  

17 Marianne Butler 14:47.1 7:23 / mi  

21 Mya Caballero 14:53.7 7:26 / mi  

46 Vanessa Sereno 15:56.0 7:57 / mi  

47 Kaylee Austin 15:58.5 7:59 / mi  

50 Yesenia Lincecum 16:06.4 8:03 / mi  

(90) Snigdha Marka 18:00.4 9:00 / mi  

(91) Talaine Minor 18:05.1 9:02 / mi  

6 Ava Hernandez 14:04.9 7:02 / mi  

24 Allana Smith 14:57.8 7:28 / mi  

45 Krysta Stefaski 15:55.0 7:57 / mi  

56 Elisa Lindsey 16:20.4 8:10 / mi  

61 Francesca Yochum 16:27.3 8:13 / mi  

(77) Kaylie Umanzor 17:23.2 8:41 / mi  

(96) Lillian Kennington 18:43.3 9:21 / mi  

11 Bree Grzywinski 14:29.3 7:14 / mi  

34 Kate Yeager 15:10.1 7:35 / mi  

43 Margaret Meares 15:37.2 7:48 / mi  

64 Kennedy Bowman 16:31.6 8:15 / mi  

73 Camryn Curtis 17:03.9 8:31 / mi  

(80) Katelyn Tripode 17:34.2 8:47 / mi  

(81) Ellie Johnson 17:36.9 8:48 / mi  

1 Peri Howell 13:10.1 6:35 / mi  



11. Frisco Reedy - 296 Points Cumulative Time 1:22:07.50 Average Time 16:25.50

12. Northwest High School - 355 Points Cumulative Time 1:25:04.80 Average Time 17:00.96

13. Prosper Rock Hill - 358 Points Cumulative Time 1:27:58.70 Average Time 17:35.74

14. McKinney - 384 Points Cumulative Time 1:28:00.80 Average Time 17:36.16

15. Frisco Memorial - 406 Points Cumulative Time 1:30:32.60 Average Time 18:06.52

16. North Forney - 500 Points Cumulative Time 1:51:05.90 Average Time 22:13.18

60 Coral Gomez 16:24.7 8:12 / mi  

71 Ellis Martin 16:54.3 8:27 / mi  

75 Keira Stengel 17:11.6 8:35 / mi  

87 Ruthie Schmiel 17:44.3 8:52 / mi  

(88) Peyton Willman 17:53.5 8:56 / mi  

(104) Scout Gomez 20:42.4 10:21 / mi  

48 Lucy Locke 15:59.0 7:59 / mi  

54 Aarohi Vertekar 16:19.2 8:09 / mi  

59 Emerson Lambert 16:24.4 8:12 / mi  

63 Gabriella Dutcher 16:28.5 8:14 / mi  

72 Molly Gallagher 16:56.4 8:28 / mi  

(76) Jassmin Kaur 17:11.9 8:35 / mi  

(92) Olivia Cho 18:07.8 9:03 / mi  

53 Jocelyn Garcia 16:18.6 8:09 / mi  

66 Serena Reis 16:34.1 8:17 / mi  

74 Mckenna Reinert 17:06.2 8:33 / mi  

79 Ana Zayas 17:27.6 8:43 / mi  

83 Avani Karekar 17:38.3 8:49 / mi  

(105) Jasmin Avila 20:48.5 10:24 / mi  

16 Sadie King 14:40.7 7:20 / mi  

65 Mattilyn Givens 16:32.3 8:16 / mi  

84 Yaxin Guan 17:41.9 8:50 / mi  

86 Nicole Lagarto 17:42.5 8:51 / mi  

107 Emma Runge 21:21.3 10:40 / mi  

49 Alejandra Grimaldo 16:05.7 8:02 / mi  

68 Yvette Pacheco 16:42.0 8:20 / mi  

78 Shaeni Gallagher 17:24.0 8:41 / mi  

89 Vila Christensen 17:56.2 8:58 / mi  

100 Madeline Brubaker 19:52.9 9:56 / mi  

(116) Karla Rangel 25:00.5 12:30 / mi  

36 Emma Folkmann 15:13.9 7:36 / mi  

82 Anireyah Washington Washington 17:37.7 8:48 / mi  

85 Avery Rodriguez 17:42.4 8:51 / mi  

101 Blair Easton 19:57.8 9:58 / mi  

102 Jochebed Asmerom 20:00.8 10:00 / mi  

55 Mckenzie Jasmin 16:19.7 8:09 / mi  

95 Ava Mosqueda 18:35.7 9:17 / mi  

115 Miriam Coker 24:33.9 12:16 / mi  

117 Harley Wafford 25:34.1 12:47 / mi  

118 Gabriella Espinoza 26:02.5 13:01 / mi  



17. Frisco Independence High School - 506 Points Cumulative Time 1:39:58.90 Average Time 19:59.78

18. Richardson Berkner - 511 Points Cumulative Time 1:41:25.80 Average Time 20:17.16

118 Gabriella Espinoza 26:02.5 13:01 / mi  

97 Vaishali Sathiyachalam 19:03.6 9:31 / mi  

98 Faith Resendez 19:30.2 9:45 / mi  

99 Vedaharshita Kolipakula 19:42.4 9:51 / mi  

103 Emily Loya 20:03.7 10:01 / mi  

109 Arthi Parthasarathy 21:39.0 10:49 / mi  

(111) Nikhita Bodapati 22:24.2 11:12 / mi  

(114) Saanvi Mylavarapu 23:32.6 11:46 / mi  

93 Arianna Ortiz 18:31.9 9:15 / mi  

94 Sasona Hubal 18:32.4 9:16 / mi  

106 Ayak Ajuang 21:03.2 10:31 / mi  

108 Jael Sanchez 21:36.9 10:48 / mi  

110 Lucia Walker 21:41.4 10:50 / mi  

(112) Basia Higgs 22:47.8 11:23 / mi  

(113) Jolade Popoola 23:19.6 11:39 / mi  
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 Place Points Bib Name Team Split Split Time Pace  

Girls

1 1 1138 Peri Howell Lake Highlands 6:23 6:46 13:10.1 6:35 / mi  

2 2 1305 Audrey Kaleba Plano West 6:50 6:35 13:26.5 6:43 / mi  

3 3 1309 Greta Choi Plano West 6:49 6:38 13:28.0 6:43 / mi  

4 4 1307 Elizabeth Knoll Plano West 6:51 6:53 13:45.5 6:52 / mi  

5 5 1308 Emma Allen Plano West 6:52 7:05 13:58.3 6:59 / mi  

6 6 1146 Ava Hernandez Little Elm 6:50 7:14 14:04.9 7:02 / mi  

7 7 1118 Bella Alfaro Keller Timber Creek 6:52 7:13 14:05.7 7:02 / mi  

8 8 1120 Brooklyn Wullaert Keller Timber Creek 6:46 7:29 14:16.7 7:08 / mi  

9 9 1225 Samantha House McKinney Boyd 7:06 7:12 14:18.7 7:09 / mi  

10 10 1314 Shaina Barajas Plano West 7:04 7:21 14:26.2 7:13 / mi  

11 11 1082 Bree Grzywinski Frisco Wakeland 6:57 7:31 14:29.3 7:14 / mi  

12 12 1163 Caroline Dolberry Lucas Lovejoy 6:59 7:30 14:30.3 7:15 / mi  

13 13 1220 Jaidyn Rivera McKinney Boyd 7:10 7:20 14:31.2 7:15 / mi  

14 14 1119 Brooklyn Brown Keller Timber Creek 7:07 7:26 14:33.8 7:16 / mi  

15 15 1038 Meghan Deshetler Frisco Liberty 7:06 7:28 14:35.2 7:17 / mi  

16 16 1357 Sadie King Prosper Rock Hill 7:16 7:24 14:40.7 7:20 / mi  

17 17 1237 Marianne Butler McKinney North 7:04 7:42 14:47.1 7:23 / mi  

18 18 1026 Addison Conrady Frisco Liberty 7:13 7:34 14:47.3 7:23 / mi  

19 19 1121 Cassidy Shipp Keller Timber Creek 7:11 7:39 14:50.7 7:25 / mi  

20 20 1188 Mia Binnings Lucas Lovejoy 7:13 7:39 14:53.6 7:26 / mi  

21 21 1238 Mya Caballero McKinney North 7:02 7:51 14:53.7 7:26 / mi  

22 22 1337 Mia Betanzo Prosper 7:10 7:43 14:53.8 7:26 / mi  

23 23 1325 Everlyn Ohlmeyer Prosper 7:19 7:36 14:55.2 7:27 / mi  

24 24 1145 Allana Smith Little Elm 7:08 7:49 14:57.8 7:28 / mi  

25 25 1161 Calla Patino Lucas Lovejoy 7:21 7:37 14:58.3 7:29 / mi  

26 26 1177 Haylie Wilson Lucas Lovejoy 7:14 7:44 14:58.8 7:29 / mi  

27 27 1173 Emily Mural Lucas Lovejoy 7:06 7:52 14:59.3 7:29 / mi  

28 28 1036 Maya Leonard Frisco Liberty 7:11 7:48 15:00.5 7:30 / mi  

29 29 1125 Kaitlynn Parral Keller Timber Creek 7:12 7:48 15:00.8 7:30 / mi  
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30 30 1323 Emory Crownover Prosper 7:16 7:47 15:04.0 7:31 / mi  

31 (31) 1184 Macy Moore Lucas Lovejoy 7:19 7:47 15:07.2 7:33 / mi  

32 32 1209 Abigail Salazar-Mccauley McKinney Boyd 7:04 8:03 15:08.4 7:34 / mi  

33 (33) 1165 Cate Jackson Lucas Lovejoy 7:15 7:53 15:09.3 7:34 / mi  

34 34 1093 Kate Yeager Frisco Wakeland 7:29 7:40 15:10.1 7:35 / mi  

35 35 1042 Sophie Lopez Frisco Liberty 7:31 7:38 15:10.1 7:35 / mi  

36 36 1051 Emma Folkmann Frisco Memorial 7:16 7:57 15:13.9 7:36 / mi  

37 37 1338 Miranda Graham Prosper 7:19 7:54 15:14.0 7:36 / mi  

38 (n/s) 1373 Cali Helterbrand The Colony 7:18 7:59 15:18.2 7:39 / mi  

39 38 1222 Jocelyn Karry McKinney Boyd 7:17 8:02 15:20.0 7:39 / mi  

40 (39) 1126 Kinslee Fullner Keller Timber Creek 7:18 8:04 15:23.7 7:41 / mi  

41 40 1318 Alison Sutton Prosper 7:22 8:01 15:23.9 7:41 / mi  

42 (41) 1129 Taylor Silvestri Keller Timber Creek 7:36 7:47 15:24.0 7:41 / mi  

43 (42) 1312 Olivia Embess Plano West 7:31 7:55 15:26.5 7:43 / mi  

44 (n/s) 1190 Rachel Dobbs Lucas Lovejoy 7:37 7:50 15:28.1 7:44 / mi  

45 (n/s) 1169 Dresden Colston Lucas Lovejoy 7:41 7:47 15:29.9 7:44 / mi  

46 43 1099 Margaret Meares Frisco Wakeland 7:32 8:04 15:37.2 7:48 / mi  

47 (n/s) 1170 Eleanor Koehn Lucas Lovejoy 7:42 7:55 15:38.7 7:49 / mi  

48 (44) 1330 Jayley Nelson Prosper 7:37 8:13 15:52.0 7:55 / mi  

49 (n/s) 1183 Lily Kraus Lucas Lovejoy 8:07 7:47 15:54.9 7:57 / mi  

50 45 1154 Krysta Stefaski Little Elm 7:37 8:17 15:55.0 7:57 / mi  

51 46 1249 Vanessa Sereno McKinney North 7:28 8:27 15:56.0 7:57 / mi  

52 47 1234 Kaylee Austin McKinney North 7:31 8:27 15:58.5 7:59 / mi  

53 48 1070 Lucy Locke Frisco Reedy 7:50 8:08 15:59.0 7:59 / mi  

54 (n/s) 1123 Hannah Muzik Keller Timber Creek 7:30 8:31 16:01.8 8:00 / mi  

55 49 1198 Alejandra Grimaldo McKinney 7:47 8:18 16:05.7 8:02 / mi  

56 (n/s) 1172 Emersyn Runions Lucas Lovejoy 7:37 8:28 16:06.0 8:02 / mi  

57 50 1250 Yesenia Lincecum McKinney North 7:27 8:39 16:06.4 8:03 / mi  

58 51 1217 Evelyn Bryson McKinney Boyd 8:08 7:57 16:06.6 8:03 / mi  

59 (n/s) 1174 Eva Meldrum Lucas Lovejoy 8:15 7:53 16:08.5 8:04 / mi  

60 (52) 1211 Aliyah Buber McKinney Boyd 8:19 7:52 16:12.6 8:06 / mi  

61 (n/s) 1122 Emily Wright Keller Timber Creek 7:48 8:27 16:15.7 8:07 / mi  

62 53 1290 Jocelyn Garcia Northwest High School 7:55 8:23 16:18.6 8:09 / mi  

63 54 1053 Aarohi Vertekar Frisco Reedy 8:17 8:01 16:19.2 8:09 / mi  

64 55 1271 Mckenzie Jasmin North Forney 8:10 8:09 16:19.7 8:09 / mi  

65 56 1147 Elisa Lindsey Little Elm 7:34 8:45 16:20.4 8:10 / mi  

66 57 1027 Aleyah Davila Frisco Liberty 7:48 8:32 16:21.7 8:10 / mi  

67 (58) 1319 Aubrey Nelson Prosper 7:35 8:48 16:24.0 8:11 / mi  

68 (n/s) 1327 Hannah Dettle Prosper 8:06 8:17 16:24.2 8:12 / mi  

69 59 1063 Emerson Lambert Frisco Reedy 8:16 8:07 16:24.4 8:12 / mi  

70 60 1130 Coral Gomez Lake Highlands 8:14 8:09 16:24.7 8:12 / mi  

71 61 1151 Francesca Yochum Little Elm 8:00 8:26 16:27.3 8:13 / mi  

72 (62) 1046 Teagan Jaussi Frisco Liberty 7:44 8:43 16:27.7 8:13 / mi  

73 63 1064 Gabriella Dutcher Frisco Reedy 7:44 8:43 16:28.5 8:14 / mi  

74 (n/s) 1326 Gianna Siracuse Prosper 8:09 8:20 16:29.6 8:14 / mi  

75 64 1096 Kennedy Bowman Frisco Wakeland 8:19 8:11 16:31.6 8:15 / mi  

76 (n/s) 1182 Lexi Garza Lucas Lovejoy 7:50 8:41 16:32.0 8:15 / mi  
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77 (n/s) 1193 Samantha Du Bois Lucas Lovejoy 7:40 8:51 16:32.2 8:16 / mi  

78 65 1353 Mattilyn Givens Prosper Rock Hill 7:57 8:35 16:32.3 8:16 / mi  

79 66 1300 Serena Reis Northwest High School 8:04 8:29 16:34.1 8:17 / mi  

80 (67) 1223 Riley Stahler McKinney Boyd 7:40 8:53 16:34.1 8:17 / mi  

81 (n/s) 1251 Addisyn Alexander Melissa 7:32 9:02 16:34.8 8:17 / mi  

82 (n/s) 1127 Lizzy Crissman Keller Timber Creek 8:05 8:30 16:35.6 8:17 / mi  

83 (n/s) 1008 Sofia Arris Frisco Emerson 7:43 8:52 16:36.6 8:18 / mi  

84 68 1208 Yvette Pacheco McKinney 8:01 8:40 16:42.0 8:20 / mi  

85 (69) 1306 Catherine Jacobson Plano West 8:16 8:27 16:43.2 8:21 / mi  

86 (70) 1034 Lilian Adams Frisco Liberty 7:42 9:08 16:51.1 8:25 / mi  

87 (n/s) 1335 Madelyn Chung Prosper 8:01 8:49 16:51.1 8:25 / mi  

88 (n/s) 1004 Isabella Valle Frisco Emerson 7:59 8:51 16:51.3 8:25 / mi  

89 (n/s) 1333 Katya Kondragunta Prosper 7:48 9:03 16:51.4 8:25 / mi  

90 71 1131 Ellis Martin Lake Highlands 8:01 8:52 16:54.3 8:27 / mi  

91 72 1073 Molly Gallagher Frisco Reedy 8:03 8:52 16:56.4 8:28 / mi  

92 (n/s) 1168 Dhriti Pai Lucas Lovejoy 8:12 8:50 17:03.0 8:31 / mi  

93 73 1083 Camryn Curtis Frisco Wakeland 8:20 8:43 17:03.9 8:31 / mi  

94 (n/s) 1187 Marisa Green Lucas Lovejoy 8:09 8:55 17:05.3 8:32 / mi  

95 (n/s) 1304 Andrea Salinas Plano West 7:56 9:09 17:05.5 8:32 / mi  

96 74 1295 Mckenna Reinert Northwest High School 8:19 8:46 17:06.2 8:33 / mi  

97 (n/s) 1213 Annika Swierk McKinney Boyd 8:20 8:45 17:07.0 8:33 / mi  

98 (n/s) 1257 Kaydence Moore Melissa 8:09 8:58 17:08.3 8:34 / mi  

99 75 1134 Keira Stengel Lake Highlands 8:16 8:54 17:11.6 8:35 / mi  

100 (76) 1068 Jassmin Kaur Frisco Reedy 8:17 8:54 17:11.9 8:35 / mi  

101 (n/s) 1158 Ashlyn Dubois Lucas Lovejoy 8:18 9:01 17:20.2 8:40 / mi  

102 (77) 1153 Kaylie Umanzor Little Elm 8:06 9:16 17:23.2 8:41 / mi  

103 78 1204 Shaeni Gallagher McKinney 8:07 9:16 17:24.0 8:41 / mi  

104 79 1279 Ana Zayas Northwest High School 8:22 9:04 17:27.6 8:43 / mi  

105 (80) 1094 Katelyn Tripode Frisco Wakeland 8:10 9:23 17:34.2 8:47 / mi  

106 (n/s) 1032 Hailey Liddell Frisco Liberty 7:59 9:35 17:34.9 8:47 / mi  

107 (81) 1088 Ellie Johnson Frisco Wakeland 8:19 9:17 17:36.9 8:48 / mi  

108 (n/s) 1084 Celine Rail Frisco Wakeland 8:21 9:16 17:37.2 8:48 / mi  

109 82 1048 Anireyah Washington Washington Frisco Memorial 8:00 9:37 17:37.7 8:48 / mi  

110 83 1281 Avani Karekar Northwest High School 8:09 9:28 17:38.3 8:49 / mi  

111 84 1358 Yaxin Guan Prosper Rock Hill 8:23 9:18 17:41.9 8:50 / mi  

112 85 1049 Avery Rodriguez Frisco Memorial 8:29 9:12 17:42.4 8:51 / mi  

113 86 1355 Nicole Lagarto Prosper Rock Hill 8:21 9:21 17:42.5 8:51 / mi  

114 87 1141 Ruthie Schmiel Lake Highlands 8:14 9:29 17:44.3 8:52 / mi  

115 (n/s) 1185 Malak Khalil Lucas Lovejoy 8:22 9:27 17:49.6 8:54 / mi  

116 (88) 1139 Peyton Willman Lake Highlands 8:36 9:17 17:53.5 8:56 / mi  

117 (n/s) 1332 Katharine Nelson Prosper 8:34 9:20 17:55.1 8:57 / mi  

118 89 1207 Vila Christensen McKinney 8:29 9:27 17:56.2 8:58 / mi  

119 (n/s) 70 Emily Stansberger Keller Timber Creek 8:19 9:39 17:58.7 8:59 / mi  

120 (90) 1245 Snigdha Marka McKinney North 8:37 9:22 18:00.4 9:00 / mi  

121 (91) 1247 Talaine Minor McKinney North 8:12 9:52 18:05.1 9:02 / mi  

122 (n/s) 1221 Jenna Reyna McKinney Boyd 8:52 9:14 18:07.4 9:03 / mi  

123 (92) 1075 Olivia Cho Frisco Reedy 8:21 9:46 18:07.8 9:03 / mi  

124 (n/s) 1230 Elizabeth Bell McKinney North 8:40 9:33 18:14.4 9:07 / mi  
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124 (n/s) 1230 Elizabeth Bell McKinney North 8:40 9:33 18:14.4 9:07 / mi  

125 (n/s) 1227 Addison Cusack McKinney North 8:40 9:33 18:14.4 9:07 / mi  

126 (n/s) 1317 Aislee Burkinshaw Prosper 8:38 9:43 18:21.3 9:10 / mi  

127 (n/s) 1372 Atarah Dorsett The Colony 8:27 9:58 18:25.7 9:12 / mi  

128 93 1359 Arianna Ortiz Richardson Berkner 8:35 9:56 18:31.9 9:15 / mi  

129 94 1369 Sasona Hubal Richardson Berkner 8:56 9:36 18:32.4 9:16 / mi  

130 (n/s) 1086 Dakota Tanguay Frisco Wakeland 9:08 9:27 18:35.7 9:17 / mi  

131 95 1263 Ava Mosqueda North Forney 9:30 9:05 18:35.7 9:17 / mi  

132 (n/s) 1035 Lily Kaiser Frisco Liberty 8:07 10:31 18:39.3 9:19 / mi  

133 (n/s) 1167 Delilah Schmidt Lucas Lovejoy 8:57 9:42 18:40.6 9:20 / mi  

134 (n/s) 1057 Anjana Amarneethi Frisco Reedy 8:26 10:15 18:42.2 9:21 / mi  

135 (96) 1155 Lillian Kennington Little Elm 8:34 10:09 18:43.3 9:21 / mi  

136 (n/s) 1216 Daniela Levario McKinney Boyd 8:50 10:01 18:52.1 9:26 / mi  

137 (n/s) 1101 Mercedes Perez Frisco Wakeland 8:59 10:02 19:01.3 9:30 / mi  

138 (n/s) 1152 Hannah Kennington Little Elm 8:49 10:11 19:01.7 9:30 / mi  

139 97 1022 Vaishali Sathiyachalam Frisco Independence High School 8:49 10:13 19:03.6 9:31 / mi  

140 (n/s) 1224 Romy Rogers McKinney Boyd 8:44 10:22 19:07.0 9:33 / mi  

141 (n/s) 1194 Skylar Vaughn Lucas Lovejoy 8:48 10:22 19:11.2 9:35 / mi  

142 (n/s) 1028 Annaliese Burkle Frisco Liberty 9:24 10:03 19:28.1 9:44 / mi  

143 98 1016 Faith Resendez Frisco Independence High School 9:07 10:22 19:30.2 9:45 / mi  

144 99 1023 Vedaharshita Kolipakula Frisco Independence High School 9:06 10:35 19:42.4 9:51 / mi  

145 100 1202 Madeline Brubaker McKinney 9:08 10:44 19:52.9 9:56 / mi  

146 101 1050 Blair Easton Frisco Memorial 9:09 10:48 19:57.8 9:58 / mi  

147 102 1052 Jochebed Asmerom Frisco Memorial 9:26 10:33 20:00.8 10:00 / mi  

148 (n/s) 1047 Vaughn Dudley Frisco Liberty 9:07 10:55 20:03.1 10:01 / mi  

149 103 1014 Emily Loya Frisco Independence High School 9:35 10:27 20:03.7 10:01 / mi  

150 (n/s) 1192 Safiya Elmenayer Lucas Lovejoy 9:44 10:25 20:10.1 10:05 / mi  

151 (n/s) 1003 Isabella Molina Frisco Emerson 9:17 11:01 20:19.0 10:09 / mi  

152 (n/s) 1097 Lily Willis Frisco Wakeland 9:32 11:05 20:37.1 10:18 / mi  

153 (104) 1142 Scout Gomez Lake Highlands 9:18 11:24 20:42.4 10:21 / mi  

154 (105) 1289 Jasmin Avila Northwest High School 9:29 11:19 20:48.5 10:24 / mi  

155 (n/s) 1006 Madelyn Newell Frisco Emerson 9:41 11:16 20:57.4 10:28 / mi  

156 (n/s) 1157 Anna Frost Lucas Lovejoy 9:45 11:14 21:00.2 10:30 / mi  

157 106 1360 Ayak Ajuang Richardson Berkner 9:28 11:34 21:03.2 10:31 / mi  

158 107 1348 Emma Runge Prosper Rock Hill 10:06 11:14 21:21.3 10:40 / mi  

159 108 1365 Jael Sanchez Richardson Berkner 9:55 11:41 21:36.9 10:48 / mi  

160 109 1012 Arthi Parthasarathy Frisco Independence High School 10:33 11:05 21:39.0 10:49 / mi  

161 110 1367 Lucia Walker Richardson Berkner 10:32 11:08 21:41.4 10:50 / mi  

162 (n/s) 1144 Vivian Green Lake Highlands 9:53 11:55 21:48.9 10:54 / mi  

163 (111) 1019 Nikhita Bodapati Frisco Independence High School 10:12 12:11 22:24.2 11:12 / mi  

164 (112) 1361 Basia Higgs Richardson Berkner 10:26 12:21 22:47.8 11:23 / mi  

165 (113) 1366 Jolade Popoola Richardson Berkner 11:30 11:49 23:19.6 11:39 / mi  

166 (114) 1020 Saanvi Mylavarapu Frisco Independence High School 10:53 12:39 23:32.6 11:46 / mi  

167 115 1273 Miriam Coker North Forney 11:37 12:55 24:33.9 12:16 / mi  

168 (n/s) 1370 Simitria Rojos Richardson Berkner 11:30 13:17 24:48.2 12:24 / mi  

169 (116) 1201 Karla Rangel McKinney 11:26 13:33 25:00.5 12:30 / mi  

170 (n/s) 1362 Cecilia Rojo Richardson Berkner 11:37 13:37 25:15.4 12:37 / mi  

171 117 1268 Harley Wafford North Forney 12:06 13:27 25:34.1 12:47 / mi  
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171 117 1268 Harley Wafford North Forney 12:06 13:27 25:34.1 12:47 / mi  

172 118 1267 Gabriella Espinoza North Forney 12:06 13:56 26:02.5 13:01 / mi  
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